Pos Sail# sSkipper

1
2
3
4
5
o
7
8
£

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

13247
14073
15255
15296
14277
15171
15059
15385
14175
14699
15055
14338
14917
14889
14140
15373
14363
14492
15057
15377
15319
11515
id4432
13625

Coplan, Justin
Hurban, Gary
Hallagan, Dick
Sprale, Ryan
Beck:, Eric

Galdman, Josh

Maya, Stephanie

Denton, Pete
Duffy, Ted

Crew, Allan

Hutchison, Hugh
Sengstacken, Bob
Hendry, Malcolm

Fried, Dawvid
Cook, Bill
Wagoner, Don
Drecker, Larry
Kent, Eric
Franzek, Matt
Glenn, George

Parietti, D'an

Steinriede, Kent

McCormack, Ron

Penny, George

Last Blast Regatta
Nyack Boat Club - Fleet 75
Nyack, New York
October 4. 2008

Crew

Blake Howell, Ben Spiller

Mike Carney, Maude Lindsey
Craig Thayer, John Steiner
Chris Sprole, Sarah

Gary Schneidman, Judy Hanlon
lay Mueller, Eva Burpee

Bill Mayo, Keir Rothnie

John Townsend, Dave Sharp
Paul Luisi, Crissy VanSicklen
Diana Crew, Richard Moakes
Marc enables, Jamie Perkins
Dan Zitin, Mino Tsutsui

Teresa Hendry, Karynne Reichel
David Howe, Eric Heller

Penny Sengstacken, Colleen Wittrup
Sam Hostvedt, Chuck Swanson
lan Crittenden, FPaul Connell
Graham Ginsberg

Mark Grinder, Matt Grinder
Chappy Hopkin, Rab. Shields
Les Ginsherg, Steve Iser
Robert Fitzpatrick, Derek

Ron Longerira, Chris Luna

Ira Roufnanova, Lizzie levez

Club

Myack
Myack
Mewport (77)
Myack:
Myack
Cedar Pt.
Myachk
Mewport, RI
Red Bank
Riverton
Riverton
Myack:
Southampton
Cedar Pt.
Myachk
Ccean City
Myack
Myack

NY Maritime
Ccean City
Myack
Riverton
Myachk
MNyack:

18
17
20
13
19
23
21
24
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13
20
10
19
17
18
15
21
22
25
23

R5 Total
4 17
2 21
1 29
7 30
8 32
3 34

10 44
g 53

17 55

16 58

12 58
5 59

13 61
i1 63

15 70

25 71

15 73

11 7g

14 79

18 a7

22 a5

21 108

20 111

23 114



